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SPLIT LEATHER RIGGERS GLOVES BY SAFETY EXTRA

Premium soft goat leather palm with key stone thumb for
ultimate fit, wear & handling comfort in rugged conditions.
"Quick fit" elastic wrist cuff for a secure fit. Double stitched
for durability & reinforcement in high wear areas.

SKU Option
8724101 Size: Large
8724100 Size: Medium
8724102 Size: X Large

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Material

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
11379 $11.9
11378 $11.9
11380 $11.9

Riggers Gloves
8724100

11378
9313399113789
Safety Extra

Leather
270 mm
130 mm
20 mm

0.12 kg

1.48 kg
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