



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

SPLIT LEATHER RIGGERS GLOVES BY SAFETY EXTRA



Premium soft goat leather palm with key stone thumb for ultimate fit, wear & handling comfort in rugged conditions. "Quick fit" elastic wrist cuff for a secure fit. Double stitched for durability & reinforcement in high wear areas.



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8724101	Size: Large	11379	\$11.9
8724100	Size: Medium	11378	\$11.9
8724102	Size: X Large	11380	\$11.9

Model	
Туре	Riggers Gloves
SKU	8724100
Part Number	11378
Barcode	9313399113789
Brand	Safety Extra
Technical - Main	
Material	Leather
Dimensions	
Product Length	270 mm
Product Width	130 mm
Product Height	20 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.12 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg